
Keep your brand in front 
of your clients

A Custom Sliding
Webcam Cover

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

The Kamshield webcam cover 
is elegantly designed to fit 
securely over the webcam of 
the laptop, Chromebook, iPad, 
or tablet, and it provides 
privacy protection from 
spying eyes. It’s easy to install. 
Just peel and stick 
the Kamshield over your 
computer’s camera.

• Leaves no sticky residue and is reusable

• Print area can use the entire shield

• Very thin! 1.5mm allows your device to close 

• Full color printing of your logo and design

• 2 inches long and ½ inch wide 

• Printed using a UV digital printer 

• Stock Colors – black, silver, white, and red 

• Production time 7 – 10 business days

• No charge for art setup and edits

PRODUCT FEATURES

OUR PRINTING ISPROTECT YOURSELF, FAMILY, AND COMPANY

NO CHARGE FOR ART SETUP OR EDITS!

CUSTOM CARD TOPPER
Card toppers printed 
on the front and back 
with client logo, 
design, and choice of 
message/wording.

Design area is 3” wide 
and 2” tall on the front 
and back.

STANDARD CARD TOPPER
Full color printing in 
two locations or on 
entire surface of 
webcam cover.
Your choice of silver, 
black, white, or red 
Kamshields.
UV printing with CMYK 
color match.

Vector artwork required.

KAMSHIELD

100

$3.20

250

$2.98

500

$2.64

1,000

$2.52

2,500

$2.28

5,000

$2.19

QTY

KAMSHIELD

100

$3.68

250

$3.43

500

$3.04

1,000

$2.90

2,500

$2.62

5,000

$2.52

QTY

3M Adhesive 
application

Slider camera 
cover

Multiple colors to blend
in with your device

Actual size
and width
(2” x 0.5”)

729755 63787 5146


