PROTECT YOURSELF, FAMILY, AND COMPANY

from hackers.



PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

The Kamshield webcam cover is elegantly designed to fit securely over the webcam of the laptop, Chromebook, iPad, or tablet, and it provides privacy protection from spying eyes. It's easy to install. Just peel and stick the Kamshield over your computer's camera.

PRODUCT FEATURES

- Leaves no sticky residue and is reusable
- Print area can use the entire shield
- Very thin! 1.5mm allows your device to close
- Full color printing of your logo and design
- 2 inches long and ½ inch wide
- Printed using a UV digital printer
- Stock Colors black, silver, white, and red
- Production time 7 10 business days
- No charge for art setup and edits

our printing is always premium.

STANDARD CARD TOPPER

Full color printing in two locations or on entire surface of webcam cover.

Your choice of silver, black, white, or red Kamshields.

UV printing with CMYK color match.

Vector artwork required.



QTY	100	250	500	1,000	2,500	5,000
KAMSHIELD	\$3.20	\$2.98	\$2.64	\$2.52	\$2.28	\$2.19





CUSTOM CARD TOPPER

Card toppers printed on the front and back with client logo, design, and choice of message/wording.

Design area is 3" wide and 2" tall on the front and back.

QTY	100	250	500	1,000	2,500	5,000
KAMSHIELD	\$3.68	\$3.43	\$3.04	\$2.90	\$2.62	\$2.52

NO CHARGE FOR ART SETUP OR EDITS!

Order Yours Today!







Keep your brand in front of your clients



A Custom Sliding Webcam Cover

